DATA SHEET
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section
+44 20 8895 6455
Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section
Speci�ications

WALL MOUNT CABINETS PART NUMBER KEY
Please add the codes from the tables below in the above format to
derive your desired product part number
C.02.W.Height.WidthDepth.Colour Code.Front Door.Type.Side Panel
Part Number: C.02.W._ _._ _ _ _._._ _._ _._ _ _
Custom
Colour Code
RAL 7035
RAL 9005
G
B
C
Perforated glass
Front door Code
Not included
Perforated metal
Solid glass
XX
PM
PG
SG
Side panel Code
Solid panel w/o lock
Solid panel with lock
SPO
SPL
Type Code
Single section SS
600
Depth in mm Code
450
550
45
55
60
150 15
700 70
22U
Code
04
06
09
12
15
18
22
Height
4U
6U
18U
15U
12U
9U
27U 27
Width in mm Code
600 60
700 70
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
CABINET ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER KEY
To be added after the cabinet part number with a "+".
Example: C.02.W. cabinet part number +
Accessory code.accessory code.accessory code(accessory codes to be added as required)
Accessory codes to be added as required if accessories to be included in the cabinet
1U Cantilever shelf
250mm, vented type
19'' Shelf
Description Code
C.02.F125
C.02.F135
1U cantilever shelf
350mm, vented type
Description
Cagenut & screws
M6 with black
cup washers
Cagenut & screws
Code
C.02.CNS6
C.02.CNS5
Cagenut & screws
M5 with black
cup washers
Single fan
Description
Dual fan
Fan assembly- To add
thermostat, replace 'X' with 'T'
Code
C.02.1FSX
C.02.2FSX
Horizontal cable manager
Description
1U 5 Rings metal
cable organizer
Code
C.02.CNS6
C.02.CNS5
1U 19" Metal
cable manager
with cover
Description
1U Brush panel
Brush panel
Code
C.02.BR1
Blank panel - Metal (M) and plastic
(P), 'M' to be replaced with 'P' in
the part number for plastic
Description
1U Blank panel
2U Blank panel
3U Blank panel
Code
C.02.BM1.B
C.02.BM2.B
C.02.BM3.B
1U Blank panel
perforated C.02.BMP1.B
C.02.UL